2017
Tourism

Commission

Starting Balance
Total Income
Total Expense

Net Income

TOTAL CASH FLOW

income
Hotel Tax
Hotel Tax
Other
TOTAL INCOME

website
Civicplus
GoDaddy
Other
TOTAL WEBSITE

photography
Mineshaft

Tom Krueger
Photography

TOTAL
PHOTOGRAPHY

LS - A - A

12,404.08

12,404.08
12,404.08

10,124.36
2,279.72

12,404.08

B B v #

13,169.85

704.65
12,465.20
24,869.28

10,795.56
2,374.29

13,169.85

704.65

704.65

& H H B

16,776.33
8,063.85
8,712.48

33,581.76

$ 13,538.45

» &P

3,237.88

16,776.33

8,000.00

63.85

8,063.85

&+

16,357.99

16,357.99
49,939.75

12,918.79
3,439.20

16,357.99

B » B

15,696.48

500.00
15,196.48
65,136.23

11,451.82
4,244.66

15,696.48

500.00

500.00

»h B B P

$

$

22,301.59

1,125.00
21,176.59
86,312.82

17,291.73
5,009.86

22,301.59

875.00

250.00

1,125.00

B B B B

& &P

$

$

24,874.96
1,875.00
22,999.96
109,312.78

19,222.23
5,652.73

24,874.96

1,125.00

750.00

1,875.00

$

$

1,312.50
(1,312.50)
108,000.28

625.00

687.50

1,312.50




	Budget

